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The Colony HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

TCHS Varsity

Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 12

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Eaton

@ Plano East

vs Centennial

vs Memorial

@ Denton Ryan

@ Lewisville

@ Frisco

@ Lebanon Trail

@ Byron Nelson

@ Arlington Lamar

@ Lake Dallas

@ Naaman Forest

@ North Forney

@ Ennis

@ Timberview

@ Haltom

@ Memorial

@ McKinney North

@ Lebanon Trail

@ McKinney Boyd

@ Frisco

vs Reedy

Eaton HS

Plano East HS

TCHS Baseball Field

TCHS Baseball Field

Denton Ryan HS

Lewisville HS

Frisco HS

Frisco HS

Lewisville HS

Lewisville HS

Hebron HS

Irving Nimitz

Irving Nimitz

South Grand Prairie

South Grand Prairie

Irving MacArthur HS

Frisco HS

Frisco Independence HS

Frisco Emmerson HS

Frisco HS

TCHS Baseball Field

Played at Al Alford Field

Played at Al Alford Field

Played at Al Alford Field

Played at Rough Rider
Stadium

Played at Al Alford Field



Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Reedy

vs Newman Smith

@ Newman Smith

@ Highland Park

vs Highland Park

vs Creekview

@ Creekview

@ Lone Star

vs Lone Star

@ RL Turner

vs RL Turner

vs Wakeland

@ Wakeland

Frisco Reedy HS

TCHS Baseball Field

Newman Smith HS Kelly Field

Highland Park HS

TCHS Baseball Field

TCHS Baseball Field

Creekview HS

Frisco Lone Star HS

TCHS Baseball Field

RL Turner HS

TCHS Baseball Field

TCHS Baseball Field

Frisco Wakeland HS



