

## 2024/2025 The Colony HS - Baseball (M) Varsity TCHS Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	11:00 AM	@ Eaton	Eaton HS	
Feb 4	5:00 PM	@ Plano East	Plano East HS	
Feb 7	5:00 PM	vs Centennial	TCHS Baseball Field	
Feb 11	5:00 PM	vs Memorial	TCHS Baseball Field	
Feb 14	2:00 PM	@ Denton Ryan	Denton Ryan HS	
Feb 17	11:00 AM	@ Lewisville	Lewisville HS	
Feb 20	10:00 AM	@ Frisco	Frisco HS	Played at Al Alford Field
Feb 20	12:30 PM	@ Lebanon Trail	Frisco HS	Played at Al Alford Field
Feb 21	12:30 PM	@ Byron Nelson	Lewisville HS	
Feb 21	3:00 PM	@ Arlington Lamar	Lewisville HS	
Feb 22	12:30 PM	@ Lake Dallas	Hebron HS	
Feb 27	9:30 AM	@ Naaman Forest	Irving Nimitz	
Feb 27	12:00 PM	@ North Forney	Irving Nimitz	
Feb 28	9:30 AM	@ Ennis	South Grand Prairie	
Feb 28	12:00 PM	@ Timberview	South Grand Prairie	
Mar 1	11:00 AM	@ Haltom	Irving MacArthur HS	
Mar 6	10:00 AM	@ Memorial	Frisco HS	Played at Al Alford Field
Mar 6	3:00 PM	@ McKinney North	Frisco Independence HS	
Mar 7	12:30 PM	@ Lebanon Trail		Played at Rough Rider Stadium
Mar 7	5:30 PM	@ McKinney Boyd	Frisco Emmerson HS	
Mar 8	12:30 PM	@ Frisco	Frisco HS	Played at Al Alford Field
Mar 12	7:30 PM	vs Reedy	TCHS Baseball Field	

Mar 14	7:30 PM	@ Reedy	Frisco Reedy HS
Mar 18	7:30 PM	vs Newman Smith	TCHS Baseball Field
Mar 21	7:30 PM	@ Newman Smith	Newman Smith HS Kelly Field
Mar 25	7:30 PM	@ Highland Park	Highland Park HS
Mar 28	7:30 PM	vs Highland Park	TCHS Baseball Field
Apr 1	7:30 PM	vs Creekview	TCHS Baseball Field
Apr 4	7:30 PM	@ Creekview	Creekview HS
Apr 8	7:30 PM	@ Lone Star	Frisco Lone Star HS
Apr 11	7:30 PM	vs Lone Star	TCHS Baseball Field
Apr 15	7:30 PM	@ RL Turner	RL Turner HS
Apr 17	7:30 PM	vs RL Turner	TCHS Baseball Field
Apr 22	7:30 PM	vs Wakeland	TCHS Baseball Field
Apr 25	7:30 PM	@ Wakeland	Frisco Wakeland HS